310

Mandag - fredag

Rukke - Nesbyen

Gyldig fra 15. august 2022

Uke dag

Merknad s S S S
Rukke 06:15 06:35 16:25
Velta 06:16 06:36 16:26
Saupesetveien 06:17 06:37 16:27
Siversrud 06:17 06:37 16:27
Johansgard 06:21 06:41 16:31
Grasdokk 06:22 06:42 16:32
Trondrudmarka 06:28 06:48 07:45 |
@vre Klype 06:35 06:55 07:52 |
Klype 06:36  06:56  07:53 |
Espeset | | 08:00 |
Nybraten | | 08:02 |
Klype [ | 08:10 |
Klype kryss 06:36 06:56 08:1 16:35
Eidal 06:37 06:57 | 16:36
Jorde 06:38 06:58 | 16:37
Nes barneskole | | 08:18 |
Nesbyen sentrum 06:44 07:04 08:20 16:44

Kjgres skoledager



310

Mandag - fredag

Nesbyen - Rukke

Gyldig fra 15. august 2022

Uke dag
Merknad

Nesbyen sentrum
Nes barneskole
Rgdningen
Jorde

Eidal

Klype kryss
Klype

@vre Klype
Tronrud
Trondrudmarka
Klype
Nybraten
Espeset

Klype
Grasdokk
Johansgard
Siversrud
Saupesetveien
Velta

Rukke

07:30

07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:43
07:45

13:55
14:10
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:24
14:26
14:31
14:35
14:37
14:42

15:50

15:52
15:53
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
16:04
16:06

16:11
16:12
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:18

Kjgres skoledager



